IMPACT ACCESSORIES

IMPACT SERIES ACCESSORIES

Part Number Description Size (inches)
Miscellaneous Accessories
DIN4-IMP DIN Rail Kit 4” (2 rails, 4 tapping screws) 3.82 x 1.39
DIN5-IMP DIN Rail Kit 5” (2 rails, 4 tapping screws) 4.88 x 1.39
T7TYTTY DING-IMP DIN Rail Kit 6” (2 rails, 4 tapping screws) 4.50 x 1.39
DIN8-IMP DIN Rail Kit 8” (2 rails, 4 tapping screws) 6.75 x 1.39
KIT-FAN-120VAC-30 Fan Kit - 120 VAC N/A
KIT-FAN-120VAC-84 Fan Kit - 120 VAC N/A
KIT-FAN-12VDC-135 Fan Kit - 12 VDC N/A
KIT-FAN-12VDC-49 Fan Kit - 12 VDC N/A
KIT-FAN-24VDC-135 Fan Kit - 24 VDC N/A
KIT-FAN-24VDC-49 Fan Kit - 24 VDC N/A
KIT-FAN-48VDC-135 Fan Kit - 48 VDC N/A
KIT-FAN-48VDC-50 Fan Kit - 48 VDC N/A
KIT-NMLL-063 Non-Metallic Latch Kit - For Impact® (except P9082) includes one latch N/A
FFrrrrrrrrr sps Screw Pack - 10 pcs - For Impact® line (except P9082) bosses N/A
rrttr?tttt SP-101 Screw Pack - 10 pcs - For Impact® P9082 bosses N/A
SSLL-KIT Stainless Steel Locking Latch Kit (includes one latch with hardware) N/A
e (O lm; Vent 2 Outdoor Labyrinth Vent N/A
l ® (‘j iy Vent 3 3" Aluminum Louvered Vent N/A

Aluminum Back Panels (Four mounting screws included)

ABP-44-IMP Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 4”x4” Enclosure 3.50 x 3.50
ABP-55-IMP Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 5"x5” Enclosure 4.06 x 4.06
ABP-64-IMP Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 6"x4” Enclosure 3.05 x 5.05
ABP-66-IMP Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 6”x6” Enclosure 4.88 x 4.88
ABP-86-IMP Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 8”"x6” Enclosure 6.75 x 4.88
17 &1 ABP-98-IMP Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 9"x8” Enclosure 6.75 x 6.88
ABP-108-IMP Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 10"x8” Enclosure 8.75 x 6.88

Steel Back Panels (Four mounting screws included)

SBP-44-IMP Steel Back Panel for Impact® 4’x4” Enclosure 3.50 x 3.50
SBP-55-IMP Steel Back Panel for Impact® 5"x5” Enclosure 4.06 x 4.06
SBP-64-IMP Steel Back Panel for Impact® 6"x4” Enclosure 3.05 x 5.05
SBP-66-IMP Steel Back Panel for Impact® 6"x6” Enclosure 4.88 x 4.88
SBP-86-IMP Steel Back Panel for Impact® 8"x6” Enclosure 6.75 x 4.88
LT SBP-98-IMP Steel Back Panel for Impact® 9"x8” Enclosure 6.75 x 6.88
SBP-108-IMP Steel Back Panel for Impact® 10”x8” Enclosure 8.75 x 6.88

PVC Back Panels (Four mounting screws included)

PVCBP44-IMP PVC Panel for Impact® 4’x4” Enclosure 3.50 x 3.50
PVCBP55-IMP PVC Panel for Impact® 5"x5” Enclosure 4.06 x 4.06
PVCBP64-IMP PVC Panel for Impact® 6"x4” Enclosure 3.05 x 5.05
PVCBP66-IMP PVC Panel for Impact® 6”x6” Enclosure 4.88 x 4.88
PVCBP86-IMP PVC Panel for Impact® 8"x6” Enclosure 6.75 x 4.88
PVCBP98-IMP PVC Panel for Impact® 9"x8” Enclosure 6.75 x 6.88
PVCBP108-IMP PVC Panel for Impact® 10”x8” Enclosure 8.75 x 6.88
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IMPACT ACCESSORIES

IMPACT SERIES ACCESSORIES (CONT.)

Part Number
Aluminum Face Plates
AFP44-IMP
AFP55-IMP
AFP64-IMP
AFP66-IMP
AFP86-IMP
AFP108-IMP

Steel Face Plates - White Powder Coating

SFP44-IMP
SFP55-IMP
SFP64-IMP
SFP66-IMP
SFP86-IMP
SFP108-IMP
Face Plate Kits and Parts
CB43-IMP*
tar CB53-IMP*
% ~
¥ CB64-IMP*
Face Plate Kit d AFPK44-IMP*
for P4043, AFPK55-IMP*
P5053 & P6044
Enclosures AFPK64-IMP*
AFPK66-IMP
AFPK86-IMP
AFPK108-IMP
A SFPK44-IMP*
. T
Face Plate Kit AVEA W SFPK55-IMP*
for P6063, *
P8063 & SFPK64-IMP
P1008 . SFPK66-IMP
Enclosures SFPK86-IMP
SFPK108-IMP

Swing Panels (Hardware Not Included)
ASWP66-IMP
ASWP86-IMP
SSWP66-IMP
SSWP86-IMP

Swing Panel Kits and Parts

SOPK66-86-IMP

I 2
7 T
% ASWPK66-IMP
2y
i ASWPK86-IMP
SSWPK66-IMP
SSWPK86-IMP

* Patent # 10,516,256

Description

Aluminum Face Plate for P4043 Enclosures
Aluminum Face Plate for P5053 Enclosures
Aluminum Face Plate for P6044 Enclosures
Aluminum Face Plate for P6063 Enclosures
Aluminum Face Plate for P8063 Enclosures

Aluminum Face Plate for P1008 Enclosures

Steel Powder Coated Face Plate for P4043 Enclosures
Steel Powder Coated Face Plate for P5053 Enclosures
Steel Powder Coated Face Plate for P6044 Enclosures
Steel Powder Coated Face Plate for P6063 Enclosures
Steel Powder Coated Face Plate for P8063 Enclosures

Steel Powder Coated Face Plate for P1008 Enclosures

Support Rails and Screws for P4043 face plate (panel not included)
Support Rails and Screws for P5053 face plate (panel not included)
Support Rails and Screws for P6044 face plate (panel not included)
Aluminum Face Plate Kit for P4043 (Includes Panel and Support Kit)
Aluminum Face Plate Kit for P5053 (Includes Panel and Support Kit)
Aluminum Face Plate Kit for P6044 (Includes Panel and Support Kit)
Aluminum Face Plate Kit for P6063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)
Aluminum Face Plate Kit for P8063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)
Aluminum Face Plate Kit for P1008 (Includes Panel and Hardware)
Steel Face Plate Kit for P4043 (Includes Panel and Support Kit)
Steel Face Plate Kit for P5053 (Includes Panel and Support Kit)
Steel Face Plate Kit for P6044 (Includes Panel and Support Kit)
Steel Face Plate Kit for P6063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)
Steel Face Plate Kit for P8063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)
(

Steel Face Plate Kit for P1008 (Includes Panel and Hardware)

Aluminum Swing Panel for P6063 Enclosures
Aluminum Swing Panel for P8063 Enclosures
Steel Swing Panel for P6063 Enclosures
Steel Swing Panel for P8063 Enclosures

Swing Panel Hardware Kit for P6063 and P8063 (Panel Not Included)
Aluminum Swing Panel Kit for P6063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)
Aluminum Swing Panel Kit for P8063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)
Steel Swing Panel Kit for P6063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)
Steel Swing Panel Kit for P8063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)
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Size (inches)

4.29 x4.29
4.92 x4.92
5.92 x 3.92
5.93 x 5.93
793 x 5.93
9.88 x 7.88

4.29 x4.29
4.92x4.92
5.92 x 3.92
5.93 x 5.93
793 x 5.93
9.88 x 7.88

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

5.90 x 5.38
7.38 x 5.93
5.90 x 5.38
7.38 x 5.90

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A




Part Number

IMPACT ACCESORIES

IMPACT SERIES ACCESSORIES (CONT.)

Description

Replacement Covers (Includes Cover with Gasket - Hasp Latches Not Included)
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P44CHO-RPL
P44CHC-RPL
P44CHOLL-RPL
P44CHCLL-RPL
P44CLPO-RPL
P44CLPC-RPL
P44CLPOLL-RPL
P44CLPCLL-RPL
P55CHO-RPL
P55CHC-RPL
P55CHOLL-RPL
P55CHCLL-RPL
P55CLPO-RPL
P55CLPC-RPL
P55CLPOLL-RPL
P55CLPCLL-RPL
P64CHO-RPL
P64CHC-RPL
P64CHOLL-RPL
P64CHCLL-RPL
P64CLPO-RPL
P64CLPC-RPL
P64CLPOLL-RPL
P64CLPCLL-RPL
P66CHO-RPL
P66CHC-RPL
P66CHOLL-RPL
P66CHCLL-RPL
P66CLPO-RPL
P66CLPC-RPL
P66CLPOLL-RPL
P66CLPCLL-RPL
P86CHO-RPL
P86CHC-RPL
P86CHOLL-RPL
P86CHCLL-RPL
P86CLPO-RPL
P86CLPC-RPL

Standard hinge | Opaque | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Clear | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Opaque | Hasp latch
Standard hinge | Clear | Hasp latch

Low profile hinge | Opaque | Integrated latch
Low profile hinge | Clear | Integrated latch
Low profile hinge | Opaque | Hasp latch
Low profile hinge | Clear | Hasp latch
Standard hinge | Opaque | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Clear | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Opaque | Hasp latch
Standard hinge | Clear | Hasp latch

Low profile hinge | Opaque | Integrated latch
Low profile hinge | Clear | Integrated latch
Low profile hinge | Opaque | Hasp latch
Low profile hinge | Clear | Hasp latch
Standard hinge | Opaque | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Clear | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Opaque | Hasp latch
Standard hinge | Clear | Hasp latch

Low profile hinge | Opaque | Integrated latch
Low profile hinge | Clear | Integrated latch
Low profile hinge | Opaque | Hasp latch
Low profile hinge | Clear | Hasp latch
Standard hinge | Opaque | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Clear | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Opaque | Hasp latch
Standard hinge | Clear | Hasp latch

Low profile hinge | Opaque | Integrated latch
Low profile hinge | Clear | Integrated latch
Low profile hinge | Opaque | Hasp latch
Low profile hinge | Clear | Hasp latch
Standard hinge | Opaque | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Clear | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Opaque | Hasp latch
Standard hinge | Clear | Hasp latch

Low profile hinge | Opaque | Integrated latch

Low profile hinge | Clear | Integrated latch
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Size (inches)

4x4
4x4
4x4
4x4
4x4
4x4
4x4
4x4
5x5
5x5
5x5
5x5
5x5
5x5
5x5
5x5
6x4
6x4
6x4
6x4
6x4
6x4
6x4
6x4
6x6
6x6
6x6
6x6
6x6
6x6
6x6
6x6
8x6
8x6
8x6
8x6
8x6
8x6
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IMPACT SERIES ACCESSORIES (CONT.)

Part Number

Description

Replacement Covers (Includes Cover with Gasket - Hasp Latches Not Included)
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Pole Mounting Kits
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P86CLPOLL-RPL
P86CLPCLL-RPL
P98CHO-RPL
P98CHC-RPL
P108CHO-RPL
P108CHC-RPL
P108CHOLL-RPL
P108CHCLL-RPL
P108CLPO-RPL
P108CLPC-RPL
P108CLPOLL-RPL
P108CLPCLL-RPL

PMKG-25-IMP
PMKG-26-IMP
PMKG-28-IMP
PMKG-35-IMP
PMKG-36-IMP
PMKG-38-IMP
PMKG-45-IMP
PMKG-46-IMP
PMKG-48-IMP
PMKG-125-IMP
PMKG-126-IMP
PMKG-128-IMP
CAMKG-610-IMP
PMKG-2346-IMP
PMKG-12-IMP

Low profile hinge | Opaque Hasp latch
Low profile hinge | Clear | Hasp latch
Standard hinge | Opaque | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Clear | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Opaque | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Clear | Integrated latch
Standard hinge | Opaque | Hasp latch
Standard hinge | Clear | Hasp latch

Low profile hinge | Opaque | Integrated latch
Low profile hinge | Clear | Integrated latch
Low profile hinge | Opaque | Hasp latch

Low profile hinge | Clear | Hasp latch

For 5” Enclosure - 2” pole

For 6” Enclosure - 2” pole

For 8” Enclosure - 2” pole

For 5” Enclosure - 3” pole

For 6” Enclosure - 3” pole

For 8” Enclosure - 3” pole

For 5” Enclosure - 4” pole

For 6” Enclosure - 4” pole

For 8” Enclosure - 4” pole

For 5” Enclosure - 10" to 12” pole

For 6” Enclosure - 10" to 12” pole

For 8” Enclosure - 10" to 12” pole

6” Cross Arm Pole Mount Kit for P9082
Universal Pole Mount Kit for all Impact Enclosures. For 2"-6" Pole

Universal Pole Mount Kit for all Impact Enclosures. For 12" Pole
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Size

8x6
8x6
9x8
9x8
10x8
10x8
10x8
10x8
10x8
10x8
10x8
10x8

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A




