

# **IMPACT ACCESSORIES**

### **IMPACT SERIES ACCESSORIES**

	Part Number	Description	Size (inches)
Miscellaneous Accesso	ries		
	DIN4-IMP	DIN Rail Kit 4" (2 rails, 4 tapping screws)	3.82 x 1.39
	DIN5-IMP	DIN Rail Kit 5" (2 rails, 4 tapping screws)	4.88 x 1.39
TTTT	DIN6-IMP	DIN Rail Kit 6" (2 rails, 4 tapping screws)	4.50 x 1.39
	DIN8-IMP	DIN Rail Kit 8" (2 rails, 4 tapping screws)	6.75 x 1.39
	KIT-FAN-120VAC-30	Fan Kit - 120 VAC	N/A
	KIT-FAN-120VAC-84	Fan Kit - 120 VAC	N/A
	KIT-FAN-12VDC-135	Fan Kit - 12 VDC	N/A
We do	KIT-FAN-12VDC-49	Fan Kit - 12 VDC	N/A
	KIT-FAN-24VDC-135	Fan Kit - 24 VDC	N/A
	KIT-FAN-24VDC-49	Fan Kit - 24 VDC	N/A
	KIT-FAN-48VDC-135	Fan Kit - 48 VDC	N/A
	KIT-FAN-48VDC-50	Fan Kit - 48 VDC	N/A
	KIT-NMLL-063	Non-Metallic Latch Kit - For Impact® (except P9082) includes one latch	N/A
****	SP-8	Screw Pack - 10 pcs - For Impact® line (except P9082) bosses	N/A
TTTTTTTTT		Screw Pack - 10 pcs - For Impact® P9082 bosses	N/A
* * * * * * * * * * *	SSLL-KIT	Stainless Steel Locking Latch Kit (includes one latch with hardware)	N/A
	Vent 2	Outdoor Labyrinth Vent	N/A
	Vent 3	3" Aluminum Louvered Vent	N/A
luminum Back Panels	(Four mounting screws i	included)	
and the back is a note	ABP-44-IMP	Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 4"x4" Enclosure	3.50 x 3.50
•	ABP-55-IMP	Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 5"x5" Enclosure	4.06 x 4.06
	ABP-64-IMP	Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 6"x4" Enclosure	3.05 x 5.05
	ABP-66-IMP	Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 6"x6" Enclosure	4.88 x 4.88
ALC: UNKNOWN	ABP-86-IMP	Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 8"x6" Enclosure	6.75 x 4.88
	ABP-98-IMP	Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 9"x8" Enclosure	6.75 x 6.88
1 1 1 1	ABP-108-IMP	Aluminum Back Panel for Impact® 10"x8" Enclosure	8.75 x 6.88
Steel Back Panels (Four		·	
oleel Dack Fallels (Foul			0.50 0.50
	SBP-44-IMP	Steel Back Panel for Impact® 4"x4" Enclosure	3.50 x 3.50
•	SBP-55-IMP	Steel Back Panel for Impact® 5"x5" Enclosure	4.06 x 4.06
	SBP-64-IMP	Steel Back Panel for Impact® 6"x4" Enclosure	3.05 x 5.05
	SBP-66-IMP	Steel Back Panel for Impact® 6"x6" Enclosure	4.88 x 4.88
	SBP-86-IMP	Steel Back Panel for Impact® 8"x6" Enclosure	6.75 x 4.88
1 1 1	SBP-98-IMP	Steel Back Panel for Impact® 9"x8" Enclosure	6.75 x 6.88
	SBP-108-IMP	Steel Back Panel for Impact® 10"x8" Enclosure	8.75 x 6.88
PVC Back Panels (Four	mounting screws include	ed)	
	PVCBP44-IMP	PVC Panel for Impact® 4"x4" Enclosure	3.50 x 3.50
•	PVCBP55-IMP	PVC Panel for Impact® 5"x5" Enclosure	4.06 x 4.06
	PVCBP64-IMP	PVC Panel for Impact® 6"x4" Enclosure	3.05 x 5.05
	PVCBP66-IMP	PVC Panel for Impact® 6"x6" Enclosure	4.88 x 4.88
	PVCBP86-IMP	PVC Panel for Impact® 8"x6" Enclosure	6.75 x 4.88
1111	PVCBP98-IMP	PVC Panel for Impact® 9"x8" Enclosure	6.75 x 6.88
	PVCBP108-IMP	PVC Panel for Impact® 10"x8" Enclosure	8.75 x 6.88

## **IMPACT ACCESSORIES**



### **IMPACT SERIES ACCESSORIES (CONT.)**

	Part Number	Description	Size (inches
Aluminum Face Plates			
	AFP44-IMP	Aluminum Face Plate for P4043 Enclosures	4.29 x 4.29
	AFP55-IMP	Aluminum Face Plate for P5053 Enclosures	4.92 x 4.92
	AFP64-IMP	Aluminum Face Plate for P6044 Enclosures	5.92 x 3.92
	AFP66-IMP	Aluminum Face Plate for P6063 Enclosures	5.93 x 5.93
	AFP86-IMP	Aluminum Face Plate for P8063 Enclosures	7.93 x 5.93
	AFP108-IMP	Aluminum Face Plate for P1008 Enclosures	9.88 x 7.88
Steel Face Plates - Whit	e Powder Coating		
	SFP44-IMP	Steel Powder Coated Face Plate for P4043 Enclosures	4.29 x 4.29
	SFP55-IMP	Steel Powder Coated Face Plate for P5053 Enclosures	4.92 x 4.92
	SFP64-IMP	Steel Powder Coated Face Plate for P6044 Enclosures	5.92 x 3.92
	SFP66-IMP	Steel Powder Coated Face Plate for P6063 Enclosures	5.93 x 5.93
	SFP86-IMP	Steel Powder Coated Face Plate for P8063 Enclosures	7.93 x 5.93
	SFP108-IMP	Steel Powder Coated Face Plate for P1008 Enclosures	9.88 x 7.88
ace Plate Kits and Part	S		
	CB43-IMP*	Support Rails and Screws for P4043 face plate (panel not included)	N/A
12%	CB53-IMP*	Support Rails and Screws for P5053 face plate (panel not included)	N/A
	CB64-IMP*	Support Rails and Screws for P6044 face plate (panel not included)	N/A
ace Plate Kit	AFPK44-IMP*	Aluminum Face Plate Kit for P4043 (Includes Panel and Support Kit)	N/A
r P4043,	AFPK55-IMP*	Aluminum Face Plate Kit for P5053 (Includes Panel and Support Kit)	N/A
5053 & P6044 nclosures	AFPK64-IMP*	Aluminum Face Plate Kit for P6044 (Includes Panel and Support Kit)	N/A
	AFPK66-IMP	Aluminum Face Plate Kit for P6063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)	N/A
	AFPK86-IMP	Aluminum Face Plate Kit for P8063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)	N/A
	AFPK108-IMP	Aluminum Face Plate Kit for P1008 (Includes Panel and Hardware)	N/A
A .	SFPK44-IMP*	Steel Face Plate Kit for P4043 (Includes Panel and Support Kit)	N/A
ace Plate Kit	SFPK55-IMP*	Steel Face Plate Kit for P5053 (Includes Panel and Support Kit)	N/A
or P6063, 8063 &	SFPK64-IMP*	Steel Face Plate Kit for P6044 (Includes Panel and Support Kit)	N/A
1008	SFPK66-IMP	Steel Face Plate Kit for P6063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)	N/A
nclosures	SFPK86-IMP	Steel Face Plate Kit for P8063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)	N/A
	SFPK108-IMP	Steel Face Plate Kit for P1008 (Includes Panel and Hardware)	N/A
Swing Panels (Hardware	Not Included)		
	ASWP66-IMP	Aluminum Swing Panel for P6063 Enclosures	5.90 x 5.38
0 :	ASWP86-IMP	Aluminum Swing Panel for P8063 Enclosures	7.38 x 5.93
	SSWP66-IMP	Steel Swing Panel for P6063 Enclosures	5.90 x 5.38
0	SSWP86-IMP	Steel Swing Panel for P8063 Enclosures	7.38 x 5.90
Swing Panel Kits and Pa			
all a	SOPK66-86-IMP	Swing Panel Hardware Kit for P6063 and P8063 (Panel Not Included)	N/A
Sec. Contract	ASWPK66-IMP	Aluminum Swing Panel Kit for P6063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)	N/A
43	ASWPK86-IMP	Aluminum Swing Panel Kit for P8063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)	N/A
	SSWPK66-IMP	Steel Swing Panel Kit for P6063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)	N/A
	SSWPK86-IMP	Steel Swing Panel Kit for P8063 (Includes Panel and Hardware)	N/A

<sup>\*</sup> Patent # 10,516,256



# **IMPACT ACCESORIES**

<b>IMPACT SERIES</b>	MPACT SERIES ACCESSORIES (CONT.)				
	Part Number	Description	Size (inches)		
Replacement Covers (Incl	udes Cover with Gasket	- Hasp Latches Not Included)			
	P44CHO-RPL	Standard hinge   Opaque   Integrated latch	4 x 4		
	P44CHC-RPL	Standard hinge   Clear   Integrated latch	4 x 4		
	P44CHOLL-RPL	Standard hinge   Opaque   Hasp latch	4 x 4		
	P44CHCLL-RPL	Standard hinge   Clear   Hasp latch	4 x 4		
	P44CLPO-RPL	Low profile hinge   Opaque   Integrated latch	4 x 4		
P	P44CLPC-RPL	Low profile hinge   Clear   Integrated latch	4 x 4		
<b>V</b>	P44CLPOLL-RPL	Low profile hinge   Opaque   Hasp latch	4 x 4		
	P44CLPCLL-RPL	Low profile hinge   Clear   Hasp latch	4 x 4		
	P55CHO-RPL	Standard hinge   Opaque   Integrated latch	5 x 5		
	P55CHC-RPL	Standard hinge   Clear   Integrated latch	5 x 5		
	P55CHOLL-RPL	Standard hinge   Opaque   Hasp latch	5 x 5		
	P55CHCLL-RPL	Standard hinge   Clear   Hasp latch	5 x 5		
	P55CLPO-RPL	Low profile hinge   Opaque   Integrated latch	5 x 5		
	P55CLPC-RPL	Low profile hinge   Clear   Integrated latch	5 x 5		
0	P55CLPOLL-RPL	Low profile hinge   Opaque   Hasp latch	5 x 5		
Û	P55CLPCLL-RPL	Low profile hinge   Clear   Hasp latch	5 x 5		
	P64CHO-RPL	Standard hinge   Opaque   Integrated latch	6 x 4		
	P64CHC-RPL	Standard hinge   Clear   Integrated latch	6 x 4		
	P64CHOLL-RPL	Standard hinge   Opaque   Hasp latch	6 x 4		
	P64CHCLL-RPL	Standard hinge   Clear   Hasp latch	6 x 4		
	P64CLPO-RPL	Low profile hinge   Opaque   Integrated latch	6 x 4		
	P64CLPC-RPL	Low profile hinge   Clear   Integrated latch	6 x 4		
	P64CLPOLL-RPL	Low profile hinge   Opaque   Hasp latch	6 x 4		
Ē.	P64CLPCLL-RPL	Low profile hinge   Clear   Hasp latch	6 x 4		
	P66CHO-RPL	Standard hinge   Opaque   Integrated latch	6 x 6		
	P66CHC-RPL	Standard hinge   Clear   Integrated latch	6 x 6		
	P66CHOLL-RPL	Standard hinge   Opaque   Hasp latch	6 x 6		
	P66CHCLL-RPL	Standard hinge   Clear   Hasp latch	6 x 6		
	P66CLPO-RPL	Low profile hinge   Opaque   Integrated latch	6 x 6		
	P66CLPC-RPL	Low profile hinge   Clear   Integrated latch	6 x 6		
	P66CLPOLL-RPL	Low profile hinge   Opaque   Hasp latch	6 x 6		
	P66CLPCLL-RPL	Low profile hinge   Clear   Hasp latch	6 x 6		
	P86CHO-RPL	Standard hinge   Opaque   Integrated latch	8 x 6		
B 9	P86CHC-RPL	Standard hinge   Clear   Integrated latch	8 x 6		
	P86CHOLL-RPL	Standard hinge   Opaque   Hasp latch	8 x 6		
	P86CHCLL-RPL	Standard hinge   Clear   Hasp latch	8 x 6		
	P86CLPO-RPL	Low profile hinge   Opaque   Integrated latch	8 x 6		
	P86CLPC-RPL	Low profile hinge   Clear   Integrated latch	8 x 6		

## **IMPACT ACCESSORIES**



## **IMPACT SERIES ACCESSORIES (CONT.)**

	Part Number	Description	Size
Replacement Covers (I	ncludes Cover with Gasl	ket - Hasp Latches Not Included)	
	P86CLPOLL-RPL	Low profile hinge I Opaque Hasp latch	8 x 6
	P86CLPCLL-RPL	Low profile hinge   Clear   Hasp latch	8 x 6
	P98CHO-RPL	Standard hinge   Opaque   Integrated latch	9 x 8
	P98CHC-RPL	Standard hinge   Clear   Integrated latch	9 x 8
i	P108CHO-RPL	Standard hinge   Opaque   Integrated latch	10 x 8
ű i	P108CHC-RPL	Standard hinge   Clear   Integrated latch	10 x 8
	P108CHOLL-RPL	Standard hinge   Opaque   Hasp latch	10 x 8
1	P108CHCLL-RPL	Standard hinge   Clear   Hasp latch	10 x 8
	P108CLPO-RPL	Low profile hinge   Opaque   Integrated latch	10 x 8
	P108CLPC-RPL	Low profile hinge   Clear   Integrated latch	10 x 8
	P108CLPOLL-RPL	Low profile hinge   Opaque   Hasp latch	10 x 8
	P108CLPCLL-RPL	Low profile hinge   Clear   Hasp latch	10 x 8
ole Mounting Kits			
	PMKG-25-IMP	For 5" Enclosure - 2" pole	N/A
	PMKG-26-IMP	For 6" Enclosure - 2" pole	N/A
	PMKG-28-IMP	For 8" Enclosure - 2" pole	N/A
	PMKG-35-IMP	For 5" Enclosure - 3" pole	N/A
$\bigcirc$	PMKG-36-IMP	For 6" Enclosure - 3" pole	N/A
	PMKG-38-IMP	For 8" Enclosure - 3" pole	N/A
	PMKG-45-IMP	For 5" Enclosure - 4" pole	N/A
9 000	PMKG-46-IMP	For 6" Enclosure - 4" pole	N/A
	PMKG-48-IMP	For 8" Enclosure - 4" pole	N/A
_	PMKG-125-IMP	For 5" Enclosure - 10" to 12" pole	N/A
	PMKG-126-IMP	For 6" Enclosure - 10" to 12" pole	N/A
	PMKG-128-IMP	For 8" Enclosure - 10" to 12" pole	N/A
	CAMKG-610-IMP	6" Cross Arm Pole Mount Kit for P9082	N/A
	PMKG-2346-IMP	Universal Pole Mount Kit for all Impact Enclosures. For 2"-6" Pole	N/A
	PMKG-12-IMP	Universal Pole Mount Kit for all Impact Enclosures. For 12" Pole	N/A